oonsor Informate ease type or pri	nt.						
case type or pri							
Sponsoring Company						Company Phone Number	
Mailing Address						Company Fax Number	
City		State	/Provir	nce	Zip/Postal Code	Country	
Company URL							
Drimany Contact	for co	rrospandonso	Title		Phone Number	 Email Address	
Primary Contact	101 CO	respondence	ritie		Phone Number	Email Address	
y company wis 	hes to and (\$2	sponsor as follows (0,000)	Title		Phone Number e choice):	Email Address	
ly company wis evel: Diamo Confere	hes to and (\$2 nce Spe	sponsor as follows (0,000) onsor				Email Address	
ly company wis evel: Diamo Confere	hes to and (\$2 nce Spe	sponsor as follows (0,000) onsor				Email Address	
evel: Diamo Conferen	hes to and (\$2 nce Spo um (\$1	sponsor as follows (0,000) onsor 0,000) All-Conference "Luncheon" Sponsor		one level and one		Email Address	
ly company wis evel: Diamo Conferen evel: Titanio Choice:	hes to and (\$2 nce Spo um (\$1	sponsor as follows (0,000) onsor 0,000) All-Conference "Luncheon" Sponsor		one level and one	e choice):	Email Address	
ly company wis evel: Diamo Conferen evel: Titanin Choice: evel: Platini Choice:	hes to and (\$2 ance Spa um (\$1 um (\$5	sponsor as follows (0,000) onsor 0,000) All-Conference "Luncheon" Sponsor ,000) Plenary Session Sponsor		Pioneer Awards Videos Sponsor	e choice):	Email Address	
ly company wis evel: Diamo Conferen evel: Titanio Choice: evel: Platino Choice:	hes to and (\$2 ance Spo um (\$1 um (\$5	sponsor as follows (0,000) onsor 0,000) All-Conference "Luncheon" Sponsor ,000) Plenary Session Sponsor		Pioneer Awards Videos Sponsor	e choice):	Email Address	
ly company wis evel: Diamo Conferen evel: Titanio Choice: evel: Platino Choice:	hes to and (\$2 ance Spo um (\$1 um (\$5 \$3,000 af three	sponsor as follows (0,000) onsor 0,000) All-Conference "Luncheon" Sponsor ,000) Plenary Session Sponsor) technical sessions		Pioneer Awards Videos Sponsor	e choice):	Email Address	

Please make check payable to "SPE IOR Conference" in US funds (Tax ID # 75-2001539) and mail with this form to: IOR Conference, ATTN: Sponsorships Coordinator, P.O. Box 575, Tulsa, OK 74101, USA (please be sure to use this address and not an older one at The University of Tulsa).